Project
Catalog Number
Type
AL32-T
LED Dual Headed
Area Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
AL32-T-LED
rev: 07262019
HOUSING
 - Heavy duty die cast aluminum housing
 - Bronze powdercoat bronze finish standard
 - Other finishes available with extended lead times
 - Corrosion resistant housing and hardware
 - OxyShield 9-stage anti-oxidation process
 - Silicone rubber gasket
 - EPA rating: 0.9
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - 480V available
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF)  -  65oC (150oF)
 - 0-10V dimmable driver
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - UV-resistant polycarbonate lens
 - High quality heat sinks for temperature control
 - IC current controlled LED circuits
 - 100,000 Hours @ L70
 - CRI > 80
 - PF > 0.90
 - THD < 10%
 - 3000K, 4000K and 5000K available
CATALOG #                    Wattage        Lumens         Color      Distribution
AL32-T-150L-QT-50K-T3          150W             24,744          5000K            Type III
AL32-T-150L-QT-50K-T3-HO         150W             27,793          5000K            Type III
AL32-T-150L-QT-50K-T5          150W             24,757          5000K            Type V
AL32-T-150L-QT-50K-T5-HO         150W             27,256          5000K            Type V
AL32-T-240L-QT-50K-T3          240W             40,156          5000K            Type III
AL32-T-240L-QT-50K-T3-HO         240W             44,336          5000K            Type III
AL32-T-240L-QT-50K-T5          240W             39,601          5000K            Type V
AL32-T-240L-QT-50K-T5-HO         240W             44,398          5000K            Type V
AL32-T-300L-QT-50K-T3          300W             49,025          5000K            Type III
AL32-T-300L-QT-50K-T3-HO         300W             55,415          5000K            Type III
AL32-T-300L-QT-50K-T5          300W             49,567          5000K            Type V
AL32-T-300L-QT-50K-T5-HO         300W             55,575          5000K            Type V
AL32-T-400L-QT-50K-T3          400W             66,141          5000K            Type III
AL32-T-400L-QT-50K-T3-HO         400W             73,925          5000K            Type III
AL32-T-400L-QT-50K-T5          400W             65,988          5000K            Type V
AL32-T-400L-QT-50K-T5-HO         400W             73,986          5000K            Type V
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
T4 -   Type IV
30K -   3000K (5000K standard)
40K -   4000K (5000K standard)
57K -   5700K (5000K standard)
480V -   480V(replaces QT)
WH -   White Housing
BLK -   Black Housing
GR -   Gray Housing
CC -   Custom Color
PC -   Photocell
OCS -   Occupancy Sensor
EBLED -   Emergency Ballast
16.8”
19.75”
4”
25lbs
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
AL32-T-ARM6 -   6” Mounting Arm
AL32-T-SF  -   Slip Fitter
AL32-T-SB  -   Trunnion Mount
MOUNTING
 - Arm mount, slipfitter, or trunion mounts available
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - UL Listed for Wet Locations
 - IP67
 - Meets DLC Requirements
WARRANTY
 - 10 Year
	AL32T240LQT50KT3:
	240W:
	40156:
	5000K:
	Type III:
	AL32T300LQT50KT3:
	300W:
	49025:
	5000K_2:
	Type III_2:
	AL32T400LQT50KT3:
	400W: